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Dairy Farm Numbers by County and Inspector
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Lee Cook
574-849-7939
lcook@boah.in.gov

Jamie Murray
317-439-1581
jamurray1@boah.in.gov

Gary Craun
260-251-2511
gcraun@boah.in.gov

Sara Horning
317-607-6843
sahorning@boah.in.gov

Amy Pettijohn
317-954-0190
apettijohn@boah.in.gov

Matt Siedling
317-495-4946
msiedling1@boah.in.gov

Dean Adams
260-450-2153
deadams@boah.in.gov

Auna Erb
317-694-3265
aerb@boah.in.gov

Fulton

26

18

Grade A = 763
Grade B = 14


